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Part Number

497014-59
311978-01
148354-03
607918-41
497030-04
000000-00
000000-00
330013-03
498796-00
149518-01
311975-10
000000-00
497017-24
046376-00
330019-00
PS145

90500930-01

497641-05
499124-13

PartsList for CD1800K Type 1l

Description

CLAMSHELL

F/R ACTUATOR
BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
VSR DC SWITCH
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

TOP INSERT

No Longer Available
LABEL,ID

PIN

SCREW

18V BATTERY
PS185 18V CHARGER
LATCH

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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